

2017 Murchie Bridge Railing Project

Engineers Estimate	Anlaan Corp
--------------------	-------------

Location #1

Murchie Bridge Pedestrian Railing

Item No.	Est Qty	Unit	Description of Items	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1.00	LSUM	SITE PREPARATION	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	1.00	LSUM	RAILING, REMOVE	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
3	204.00	FT	TRENCHING	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,632.00
4	204.00	FT	CONTINUOUS FOOTING	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,100.00
5	375.00	FT	PEDESTRAIN RAILING	\$ 125.00	\$ 46,875.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 56,250.00
6	1.00	LSUM	RESTORATION	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
TOTAL					\$ 77,535.00		\$ 79,582.00

5A	375	FT	PEDESTRIAN RAILING, ALTERNATE	\$ 100.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 60,000.00
TOTAL WITH ALTERNATE					\$ 68,160.00		\$ 83,332.00